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BILL LAMBERINK 2MIISt. E. Toronto Line: 874-3053 RALPH LAMBERINK T —— _
- Ren. 8730569 . slEE 0 0 S home with main flr. laun-

: e " el dry, 3 baths, fin. rec. rm,
pe RE L AX e e . s ' 1/G pool, and man y more

' 7 e — —— features. $206,900.
*%ﬁﬁ = GEORGETOWN - |4 U Rakoaw Your Hostess: Marg Suitor
ih . Apartment condo - bed -, TR RS T o Directions: Trafalgar
ag P aeeeeel 1B .. e g Rd. north to Hwy. 24.

® plus den. Building offers hot tub, West about 1/2 mile to
M sauna, billiards, exercise room &
. signs. 94-2-489

S— 1 ore. Call today for details. st L L
pe.n —louse - S\m. Apﬁl 30 lto & pm

Custom built 2000 sq. ft.
 on 2 wooded acs. 3 car
S gar, fab. kit., master with
jacuzzz' bath, skylights,

$259,900.

Your Hostess: Marg Suitor

- L B i | Directions: Trafalgar Rd., N. to

AT GLENLEA AREA garage (room for a workshOP),. Sinished Tec Cnp i G R Hwy. 24. follow signs north of
Comfortable 3 bedroom home overlooking onto park. | room and more. Call now for full details. e F B 00 SNSENTgR Appres. B B ie
Do not miss this one. RMA C95-005 RMAC95-001 . signs al town line, turn left to
.. Jth line and follow dﬂm south
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MARG SUITOR* Sales Rep.

- 140 Main St S., Erin
SJOHNSON & 519-833-7430

ASSOCIATES Acton/Georgetown 873-1847
P — Out of area 1-800-267-7430

i ﬁ i BU[LD YOUR DRE A M HOME

On this beautiful, very private, 22.8 acres property. Rolling
m ORDABI‘E | and sloping over 4 acres of mature maple bush. Some

Solid, 3 bedroom home, air conditioned, fenced yard, sin-§ reforested with White Pine. Tree lined meadows. Many

gle car garage with automatic opener. Sounds interesting.§ good building sites to choose from. Please call for all the
Give us a call for all the info. RMAC95-028 § details.

Guess what I heard on the Interest rates are  ‘That’s great! And prices of Let’s call Angie for her upfront advice
coming down. homes are ht their lowest. ona p&mﬁlé purchase today! /

, t{ . .‘a@\
AN

e

R

THIS VENDOR IS SERIOUS . .. JUST STUNNING szmoo " SIMPLY ELEGANT ON DONAGHEDY DR'

. eous 2400 sq. ft. 2 yr. old Fembrook home. Comes with
Priced to sell to a smart buyer that would appreciate a new oak kitchen, 3200 sq ft of Fernbrook quality, 3 car garage on a quiet crescent and 60 Gorgeous mature private property with inground pool. Overly improved with Sosrg, footzlot :t?'iﬂhizwﬁdeﬂr:o:s ceramics&ezality
central air, finished basement, double garage, large private garden, 4 bed- foot lot. All the bells & whistles. Service entrance to basement and nanny sunroom addition, cathedral ceilings, skylights, extra fireplace and ceram- br ' 2‘ : ' R | 95
rooms, new windows, fumace and roof. Now at $184,900. RM043-95 quarters tool Call ANGIE CORMPILAS* for further info. RM378-94 ics. Tenderly loved, now for sale at $249,900. RM108-95 oadioom on a quiet street. Asking $229,900. M049-

WHAT A
BEAUTY

Almost 1300 sq. ft.
: with private yard.
- Completely redeco-
e ated, gas fireplace,
& = new modern light
& fixtures, window e TR
coverings and com- T RAVINE - 2200 S0,

__ @ pletely finished _ | ' |
If you aiways wanted a gorgeous new home 2458 sq. ft. with his/er = walkout basement. BURIRPS S0 OF < Nover S s Sodel homms, o0 & gupens msite

i Bopn : lot with walkout basement. Excellent decor and quality upgrades

and character just outside of town. Main floor laundry and family room, walk-in closet, luxurious ensuite, 4 bedroom and a basement that | o Asking $149,900. . . g .
bedrooms. Immaculately kept and ready to be sold for only $145,900. doesn't feel like one then call on this house. Listed at $239,900. - | P MO include fancy mouldings, 9 ft. ceiling, CAC, solarium master, dream
. ¥ o RMO010-85 = | RM027-95 : il RM078-35 kitchen, security and more at an excellent price. RM023-95

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone cail away!




